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DATES OF GOVERNORS MEETINGS 2022 – 2023
FULL GOVERNING BODY MEETINGS – Usual Start 5.30pm

Thursday 22 September 2022 
Thursday 1 December 2022 
Thursday 16 March 2023 (Budget Approval so subject to change).
Thursday 6 July 2023
CURRICULUM COMMITTEE MEETINGS – Usual Start 4pm

Thursday 17 November 2022
Thursday 2 March 2023
Thursday 15 June 2023
FINANCE COMMITTEE MEETINGS – Usual Start 3pm

Monday 28 November 2022


Monday 16 January 2023
Thursday 16 March 2023 

((Budget Approval day so subject to change).
Monday 19 June 2023
PERSONNEL COMMITTEE MEETINGS – Usual Start 4pm

Monday 14 November 2022
Monday 6 March 2023
Monday 12 June 2023
PREMISES COMMITTEE MEETINGS – Usual Start 4pm

Thursday 10 November 2022
Thursday 2 February 2023
Thursday 11 May 2023  
DESIGNATIONS COMMITTEE – Usual Start 2pm

Tuesday 29 November 2022
Tuesday 14 March 2023
Tuesday 4 July 2023
PAY COMMITTEE
1 December 2022 – 12 noon start
